
Optimised housekeeping
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cartless system
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Hotel-max.
service trolley 
with service basket

carry-max.
service trolley 
with service basket

Hotel Service | HOusekeeping

For use in housekeeping: hotel-max. and carry-max.

cartless system

› “Invisible” aids for smooth-running housekeeping

› For hotels with an upmarket ambience such as boutique hotels or resorts 

› Compact, manoeuvrable and stylish

Standard equipment
hotel-max. and carry-max. service trolleys: Chassis made 
of aluminium and plastic. Handle made of polyamide, fibre-
glass reinforced polyamide frame. 
Wire mesh bottom tray to carry the service basket, particu-
larly generous size on the hotel-max.
additional extra on hotel-max. service trolley: integrated 
wire basket on the control handle. Black plastic powder 
coating. 

castor wheels: Made of plastic with non-wearing tread. 
hotel-max. and carry-max. service basket: plastic in 
woven willow look. Food-safe, heat-resistant to 70°C and 
uV stable. Washable and dishwasher safe.
extras on the hotel-max. service basket: There are two 
basket heights, each equipped with a small item basket. 
Additionally, the shorter version* has compartment dividers. 

Pat. pend. Pat. pend.

*Height 440 mm



3

Beige

Black

333

520 390

130

440
990

143

630,5 486

333

520 390

130

440
990

143

630,5 486

333

520 390

130

540
990

143

630,5 486

hotel-max. carry-max.order no. order no.
hotel-max. service trolley*
W 486 x D 630.5 x H 990 mm

carry-max. service trolley*
W 490 x D 320 x H 990 mm

Service basket for hotel-max. with small item 
basket and compartment divider
W 390 x D 520 x H 440 mm

Service basket for carry-max. 
W 400 x D 300 x H 630 mm

Beige

Beige

Black

Black

Service basket for hotel-max. with small item 
basket, without compartment divider
W 390 x D 520 x H 540 mm

05.54 015.95-0000 05.00 010.95-0000

05.47 348.07-0000 05.53 676.07-8025

05.47 348.07-0001 05.53 676.07-9005

05.53 563.07-8025

05.53 563.07-9005

Unbreakable service basket 
with compartment divider, ideal 
for separating clean and dirty 
laundry.

Ideal for 
separating

everything you need for 
housekeeping can be 
comfortably accommodated in 
the wire basket on the control 
handle of the hotel-max.

The hotel-max. and carry-max. service trolleys can be 
folded down to occupy very little space when they are not 
needed. it really does not get any more practical. 
Both very quickly become indispensable. 

Loads of space for 
cleaning requirements

Can be folded flat 
to save space

Hotel Service | HOusekeeping

  

 The hotel-max. and the carry-max. are constant and 
unobtrusive companions, helping housekeeping staff 
perform their duties without detracting from the overall 
ambience of upmarket hotels.

Elegant and manoeuvrable multi-function trolleys by Wanzl

Cartless system

carry-max. hotel-max. 
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* Pat. pend.



Head office Germany
Wanzl metallwarenfabrik GmbH
rudolf-Wanzl-Straße 4
89340 leipheim 

Phone  +49 (0) 82 21 / 7 29-6529
fax  +49 (0) 82 21 / 7 29-6530

hotel@wanzl.de
www.wanzl-hotel.com B
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